
 

CTC - YORK  
September to December 2019 

New Riders Contact: John  (01904) 670182 
 

 
 

 

All rides start from York Railway Station unless stated (#) 
 
Date Time Destination 

Sept 1 9:00 Bransdale 
 8 9:00 Driffield 
 15 9:00 Masham 
 22 9:00 Hutton le Hole 
 29 9:00 Harrogate (UCI Worlds) 

Oct 6 9:00 Birkin (Dave's ride) 
 13 9:00 Weaverthorpe 
 20 9:00 Fountains Abbey 
 27 9:00 Huggate 
 28 19:00 CTC York AGM (Venue TBA) 

Nov 3 9:00 Ampleforth 
 10 9:00 Thirsk 
 9:00 or Walk from Welton (Dave's 10'ish miles) 
 17 9:00 Byland Abbey 
 24 9:00 Fridaythorpe 

Dec 1 9:00 Knaresborough 

 8 9:00 Malton 
 9:00 or Tockwith Village hall from 11.00am 

then Church 12.45pm 
 18:30 Christmas Evening Meal @ Burnsies 

 15 9:00 Tancred Farm 
 22 9:00 Pocklington 
 29 9:00 Wetherby 
    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Weekends Away/Other Activities: 
 
CTC - YORK members organise a number of Youth Hostel and other trips throughout the 
year (these are NOT official CTC organised tours). Book yourself in to the Hostel and then let 
the organiser know that you will be coming along. The Section holds a Group YHA Card. 
 
 
See Web Site: (http://www.amkirby.co.uk/General/CTCYork) for the latest updates and information 

http://www.amkirby.co.uk/General/CTCYork

